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	» Retail space for lease: 3,900 SF 

	» Second Gen Restaurant Space w/ Drive-Thru: 2,138 SF

	» Marketplace Plaza South is a 43,554 SF shopping center 

located in Forsyth County at SR 20 and Marketplace 

Blvd in Cumming, GA

	» The center is located in one of the top 25 fastest 

growing communities in the nation since 1995

	» Forsyth County is the 16th wealthiest county in the 

nation and home to over 75 international companies, 

more than 20 of which have located their North 

American Corporate Headquarters in Forsyth County

	» Tenants include: Chili’s Buffalo Wild Wings, Starbucks, 

Firehouse, Chipotle, Longhorn Steakhouse, Panda 

Express

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 2,789 41,512 102,635

Households 1,013 14,591 35,387

Daytime Pop. 7,133 46,631 102,673

Ave. HH Income $130,380 $125,763 $138,116

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

DEMOGRAPHICS
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2,138 SF

SITE PLAN
RoomLabel

1 FUSE HAIR STUDIOS 1,200
2 THE SHIPPING POST 1,200
3 DOLLAR TREE 12,000
11 MIA'S PIZZA 1,964
13 DAVITA DIALYSIS 3,900
16 T-MOBILE 2,400
18 CPR-CELL PHONE REPAIR 1,200
19 MY THREADING PLACE & SPA 1,200
20A WELLNESS MASSAGE 1,174
20B CUMMING BARBERSHOP 1,200
21 LENDMARK FINANCIAL 1,200
22 ESSENCE NAILS 1,500
24 WINGS 101 2,100
25A CHIPOTLE 2,451
25B FIREHOUSE SUBS 1,975
25C PANDA EXPRESS 2,200
26 NUTRITION DEPOT 2,400
28 BIG FROG CUSTOM T-SHIRTS 1,200
29 GAMESTOP 1,200
30 AVAILABLE 1,200
31 LENNY'S SUB SHOP 2,400
33 VIDA'S NAILS & SPA 1,200
34 PEACHSTATE PERIO AND

IMPLANTS
2,400

51 APPLIANCESMART 27,900
55 LOWE'S 135,197
56 PETSMART 19,235
59 MICHAELS 23,573
61 OFFICEMAX 23,500
64 PARTY CITY 11,250
73 ATLANTA BREAD COMPANY 4,500
74 STARBUCKS COFFEE 1,500
81 CHILI'S GRILL & BAR 5,532
86 POPEYES 2,138
87 LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE 5,450
U-50 HOME DEPOT 131,100
U-71 STEAK 'N SHAKE 4,362
U-72 O'CHARLEY'S 5,259
U-75 AT&T/ MATTRESS FACTORY/

BATTERIES +
9,924

U-76 VERIZON/ CUMMING SMILES
DENTISTRY

4,991

U-77 IHOP 6,355
U-78 JAX LIQUOR 10,208
U-79 KAUFFMAN TIRE 8,373
U-82 SAGE DENTAL 3,200
U-83 AVAILABLE 8,000
U-99 WALMART 202,847
U-99A AVAILABLE 3,464

Latitude:34.1813, Longitude:-84.1306

CUMMING, GA 30041
1250 Market Place Blvd
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3,900 SF

UNIT TENANT SF

11 Seafood Express 1,964

13 Available 3,900

16 Kumo Japanese Restaurant 2,400

18 Kung Fu Tea 1,200

19 My Threading Place & Spa 1,200

20A Wellness Massage 1,174

20B Cumming Barbershop 1,200

21 Lendmark Financial 1,200

22 Essence Nails 1,500

24 Wings 101 2,100

25A Chipotle 2,451

25B Firehouse Subs 1,975

25C Panda Express 2,200

73A MOD Pizza 2,800

73B Buffalo Wild Wings 1,700

74 Starbucks Coffee 1,500

81 Chili’s Bar & Grill 5,532

86 2nd Gen Restaurant Available 
w/ Drive-Thru 2,138

87 Longhorn Steakhouse 5,450

86

2,138 SF
W/ DT
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